Glenwood Country Day School
Calendar 2023-2024

August 5™

August 215t - 25™

Monday, August 215
Monday, August 28™

Monday, September 4™
Tuesday, September 5™
Friday, September 15™
Monday, September 25™
Friday, September 29'™

Friday, October 6™
Friday, October 20™
Tuesday, October 315

Wednesday, November 1s!
Friday, November 10™
Monday, November 13
Friday, November 17"
Monday, November 20™
Tuesday, November 215

Wednesday, November 22"

Each family will receive an invite for their
one day, the week of August 21" thru the
25™ for their "Meet the Teacher” and
“Family Orientation” at 6:00 PM.

Meet Your Teacher and Family Orientation
Week at 6:00 PM.

Optional Daycare Week ONLY For
Students Returning in the Fall, 2023
School Year and Teacher Orientation
Week

First Day for teachers.

School begins for students /15" Marking
Period Begins.

Labor Day (All Schools Closed)

Hot Lunch and Milk Program Begins

Farm Day

Johnny Appleseed Day

Freed Photography - Fall individual
pictures

Freed Photography Rain Date

School Wide Field Trip = Butler's Orchard
Spooktacular Day

End of 15" marking period

2" marking period begins.

15" report card emailed to parents.

World Kindness Day!

Parents Receive Conference Forms
Thanksgiving Related Activities
Thanksgiving Related Activities

Last Day for Hot Lunch #1

School is Closed. 15" Parent / Teacher
Conference (virtual)



Thursday, November 23™ /
Friday, November 24
Monday, November 27™
Thursday, November 30™
Wednesday, December 13™
Friday, December 22"

Monday, December 25™ -
Monday, January 15', 2024
Tuesday, January 2, 2024,

Monday, January 15™

Wednesday, January 17™
Friday, January 19™
Monday, January 22"

Monday, January 29™
Tuesday, February 6™
Wednesday, February 7
Thursday, February 8™
Friday, February 9™

Wednesday, February 14t
Friday, February 16™
Monday, February 19™
Tuesday, February 20™
Friday, March 1°

Friday, March 8™

Wednesday, March 13™

Thanksgiving Holiday (All Schools Closed)

Hot Lunch #2 Begins

Fall Order Deadline for Square 1 Art
Pajama Day

All-Day Winter Celebration - Wear
Holiday Clothes

Winter Break (All Schools Closed)

School Resumes

New Year's Celebration

Martin Luther King Day (All Schools
Closed)

Career Day

End of 2™ Marking Period

374 Marking Period Begins

Celebrate Lunar New Year

2" Report Card Emailed to Parents
Parents Receive Conference Forms
Dental Health Day

Pirate Day

2" Parent-Teacher Conferences (All
Schools Closed)

Valentine's Day Celebration

Hot Lunch #2 Ends.

President's Day (All Schools Closed)
Hot Lunch #3 Begins

Dr. Seuss Day / Dress up as your favorite
Dr. Seuss Character

Dress up as your favorite book character
day.

Space Day



Friday, March 15™
Friday, March 22

Monday, March 25™ -
Monday, April 1
Tuesday, April 2™

Tuesday, April 9™
Wednesday, April 10™
Thursday, April 11
Tuesday, April 16™

Tuesday, April 23
Friday, May 3™

Monday, May 6™ -
Friday, May 10™
Friday, May 10™

Friday, May 17
Friday, May 24™
Monday, May 27™
Thursday, May 30™
Friday, May 31°'

Monday, June 3™ -
Friday, June 7™
Friday, June 7™
Monday, June 10™

St. Patrick’'s Day Celebration. Wear
Green!

Spring Celebration!

End of 3" Marking Period

Spring Break (No School)

School Resumes

End of 3" marking period.

School-Wide Field Trip

4™ Marking Period Begins

Freed Photography = Spring Individual
Pictures

Freed Photography > Raindate

3" Parent-Teacher Conferences (School is
Closed)

Teacher Appreciation Week

Muffins for Moms

Spring Order Deadline for Square 1 Art
May Day

Red, White, and Blue Patriotic Day
Memorial Day (All Schools Closed)
Donuts for Dads

End of the 4™ Marking Period

Last Day of School

End of the Year Picnic / Field Day
Optional Day Care Week and Teacher
Workshop Week

4™ Report Card Email to Parents
Summer Adventure Camp Begins!

Total Number of Days: 181



